
Gazzane 19 05 24

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Femminile - Prove Cronometrate

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 8 FONTANESI K. 1:52.192
Migliore

1 1:52.736 + 00.544 16:08:07.137  49,815

2 1:53.190 + 01.998 16:10:00.327  49,616

3 4:09.224 + 2:17.032 16:14:09.551  22,534

4 1:53.350 + 01.158 16:16:02.901  49,546

5 2:39.313 + 47.121 16:18:42.214  35,251

6 1:52.192 --------- 16:20:34.406  50,057

7 2:24.077 + 31.885 16:22:58.483  38,979

8 1:52.416 + 00.224 16:24:50.899  49,957

 Po. 2 - # 6 MONTINI G. + 00.974
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.548 + 00.382 16:08:09.674  49,459

2 2:07.248 + 14.082 16:10:16.922  44,134

3 1:53.648 + 00.482 16:12:10.570  49,416

4 3:02.809 + 1:09.643 16:15:13.379  30,721

5 1:53.166 --------- 16:17:06.545  49,626

6 2:15.653 + 22.487 16:19:22.198  41,400

7 1:53.352 + 00.186 16:21:15.550  49,545

8 3:21.161 + 1:27.995 16:24:36.711  27,918

 Po. 3 - # 717 GELISSEN D. + 01.759
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.823 + 02.872 16:08:14.920  48,073

2 1:54.584 + 00.633 16:10:09.504  49,012

3 2:25.897 + 31.946 16:12:35.401  38,493

4 2:19.036 + 25.085 16:14:54.437  40,392

5 3:49.359 + 1:55.408 16:18:43.796  24,486

6 1:54.456 + 00.505 16:20:38.252  49,067

7 2:22.770 + 28.819 16:23:01.022  39,336

8 1:53.951 --------- 16:24:54.973  49,284

 Po. 4 - # 73 TOGNACCINI C. + 02.169
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.361 --------- 16:08:12.609  49,108

2 4:30.360 + 2:36.999 16:12:42.969  20,772

3 2:07.410 + 13.049 16:14:50.379  44,078

4 1:56.636 + 02.275 16:16:47.015  48,150

5 1:56.268 + 01.907 16:18:43.283  48,302

 Po. 5 - # 34 TALUCCI E. + 02.521
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.154 + 01.441 16:08:24.092  48,350

2 1:55.674 + 00.961 16:10:19.766  48,550

3 2:18.087 + 23.374 16:12:37.853  40,670

4 1:56.072 + 01.359 16:14:33.925  48,384

5 2:24.173 + 29.460 16:16:58.098  38,953

6 1:54.713 --------- 16:18:52.811  48,957

7 3:18.003 + 1:23.290 16:22:10.814  28,363

7 3:18.003 + 1:23.290 16:22:10.814  0,000

8 1:55.416 + 00.703 16:24:06.554  48,659

 Po. 6 - # 94 BUSATTO P. + 03.830
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.342 + 02.320 16:08:29.535  47,456

2 2:18.124 + 22.102 16:10:47.659  40,659

3 1:57.201 + 01.179 16:12:44.860  47,918

4 2:18.260 + 22.238 16:15:03.120  40,619

5 1:57.146 + 01.124 16:17:00.266  47,940

6 2:24.065 + 28.043 16:19:24.331  38,982

7 1:56.022 --------- 16:21:20.353  48,405

8 3:17.597 + 1:21.575 16:24:37.950  28,421

 Po. 7 - # 4 FRANCHI G. + 03.910
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.552 + 02.450 16:08:20.871  47,372

2 1:57.924 + 01.822 16:10:18.795  47,624

3 2:21.354 + 25.252 16:12:40.149  39,730

4 1:59.025 + 02.923 16:14:39.174  47,183

5 1:56.801 + 00.699 16:16:35.975  48,082

6 2:18.909 + 22.807 16:18:54.884  40,429

7 1:56.202 + 00.100 16:20:51.086  48,330

8 2:23.173 + 27.071 16:23:14.259  39,225

9 1:56.102 --------- 16:25:10.361  48,371

 Po. 8 - # 7 BELTRAMO S. + 07.391
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.997 + 17.414 16:09:05.450  40,994

2 2:09.431 + 09.848 16:11:14.881  43,390

3 2:01.984 + 02.401 16:13:16.865  46,039

4 1:59.583 --------- 16:15:16.448  46,963

5 2:17.967 + 18.384 16:17:34.415  40,705

6 2:03.221 + 03.638 16:19:37.636  45,577

7 2:02.015 + 02.432 16:21:39.651  46,027

8 2:24.548 + 24.965 16:24:04.199  38,852

9 2:01.913 + 02.330 16:26:06.112  46,066

 Po. 9 - # 987 LAGO E. + 07.467
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.213 + 04.554 16:08:59.258  45,213

2 2:56.815 + 57.156 16:11:56.073  31,762

3 1:59.659 --------- 16:13:55.732  46,933

4 2:03.333 + 03.674 16:15:59.065  45,535

5 3:29.900 + 1:30.241 16:19:28.965  26,756

6 2:02.850 + 03.191 16:21:31.815  45,714

7 2:03.013 + 03.354 16:23:34.828  45,654

8 2:03.964 + 04.305 16:25:38.792  45,303

 Po. 10 - # 174 GIUDICI G. + 07.615
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.594 + 02.787 16:08:35.700  45,810

2 2:19.977 + 20.170 16:10:55.677  40,121

3 2:00.410 + 00.603 16:12:56.087  46,641

4 2:29.443 + 29.636 16:15:25.530  37,580

5 1:59.807 --------- 16:17:25.337  46,875

6 2:30.076 + 30.269 16:19:55.413  37,421

7 2:01.028 + 01.221 16:21:56.441  46,402

8 2:42.301 + 42.494 16:24:38.742  34,602

 Po. 11 - # 136 PAVONI C. + 09.503
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.197 + 01.502 16:09:09.698  45,586

2 2:03.792 + 02.097 16:11:13.490  45,366

3 2:17.537 + 15.842 16:13:31.027  40,833

4 2:02.616 + 00.921 16:15:33.643  45,802

5 2:48.210 + 46.515 16:18:21.853  33,387

6 2:02.498 + 00.803 16:20:24.351  45,846

7 2:01.695 --------- 16:22:26.046  46,148

8 2:22.467 + 20.772 16:24:48.513  39,420

 Po. 12 - # 872 MERCANTE F. + 09.649
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.265 + 02.424 16:09:22.536  45,194

2 2:27.249 + 25.408 16:11:49.785  38,139

3 2:03.737 + 01.896 16:13:53.522  45,387

4 2:39.215 + 37.374 16:16:32.737  35,273

5 2:05.211 + 03.370 16:18:37.948  44,852

6 3:38.098 + 1:36.257 16:22:16.046  25,750

7 2:01.841 --------- 16:24:17.887  46,093

Fastest lap: 1:52.192 
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 Po. 13 - # 47 ODDO G. + 10.726
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.388 + 07.470 16:08:47.127  43,071

2 2:10.479 + 07.561 16:10:57.606  43,041

3 2:03.733 + 00.815 16:13:01.339  45,388

4 2:03.597 + 00.679 16:15:04.936  45,438

5 2:06.560 + 03.642 16:17:11.496  44,374

6 3:44.580 + 1:41.662 16:20:56.076  25,007

7 2:02.918 --------- 16:22:58.994  45,689

8 2:05.791 + 02.873 16:25:04.785  44,645

 Po. 14 - # 333 DI LUCCIA A. + 10.949
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.375 + 01.234 16:08:51.671  45,154

2 3:45.236 + 1:42.095 16:12:36.907  24,934

3 2:20.194 + 17.053 16:14:57.101  40,059

4 2:05.748 + 02.607 16:17:02.849  44,661

5 2:04.113 + 00.972 16:19:06.962  45,249

6 3:29.470 + 1:26.329 16:22:36.432  26,811

6 3:29.470 + 1:26.329 16:22:36.432  0,000

7 2:03.141 --------- 16:24:39.777  45,606

 Po. 15 - # 412 STILO M. + 11.208
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.400 --------- 16:08:48.400  45,511

2 2:23.935 + 20.535 16:11:12.335  39,018

3 2:03.822 + 00.422 16:13:16.157  45,355

4 3:43.963 + 1:40.563 16:17:00.120  25,076

5 2:05.579 + 02.179 16:19:05.699  44,721

6 2:39.077 + 35.677 16:21:44.776  35,304

7 2:05.308 + 01.908 16:23:50.084  44,818

 Po. 16 - # 17 RINALDI C. + 11.351
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.543 --------- 16:09:33.122  45,458

2 2:32.235 + 28.692 16:12:05.357  36,890

2 2:32.235 + 28.692 16:12:05.357  0,000

3 2:05.089 + 01.546 16:14:10.713  44,896

4 2:40.025 + 36.482 16:16:50.738  35,095

4 2:40.025 + 36.482 16:16:50.738  0,000

5 2:05.081 + 01.538 16:18:56.087  44,899

 Po. 17 - # 23 AQUILINI D. + 11.541
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.364 + 07.631 16:09:18.094  42,751

2 2:06.618 + 02.885 16:11:24.712  44,354

2 2:06.618 + 02.885 16:11:24.712  0,000

3 2:08.593 + 04.860 16:13:33.544  43,673

4 2:19.126 + 15.393 16:15:52.670  40,366

5 2:05.419 + 01.686 16:17:58.089  44,778

6 2:23.580 + 19.847 16:20:21.669  39,114

7 2:03.733 --------- 16:22:25.402  45,388

 Po. 18 - # 315 MACINI A. + 11.793
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.179 + 02.194 16:09:14.440  44,508

2 2:05.207 + 01.222 16:11:19.647  44,854

3 2:22.187 + 18.202 16:13:41.834  39,497

4 2:04.515 + 00.530 16:15:46.349  45,103

5 2:24.128 + 20.143 16:18:10.477  38,965

6 2:03.985 --------- 16:20:14.462  45,296

7 3:08.654 + 1:04.669 16:23:23.116  29,769

8 2:04.334 + 00.349 16:25:27.450  45,169

 Po. 19 - # 901 AMBROSI E. + 12.830
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.887 + 01.865 16:09:12.426  44,260

2 2:06.237 + 01.215 16:11:18.663  44,488

3 2:34.145 + 29.123 16:13:52.808  36,433

4 2:07.762 + 02.740 16:16:00.570  43,957

5 3:49.984 + 1:44.962 16:19:50.554  24,419

6 2:05.022 --------- 16:21:55.576  44,920

7 2:06.368 + 01.346 16:24:01.944  44,442

8 2:05.813 + 00.791 16:26:07.757  44,638

 Po. 20 - # 312 PRIMOZIC S. + 13.956
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.087 + 01.939 16:09:20.589  43,845

1 2:08.087 + 01.939 16:09:20.589  0,000

2 2:16.973 + 10.825 16:11:37.808  41,001

3 2:06.148 --------- 16:13:43.956  44,519

3 2:06.148 --------- 16:13:43.956  0,000

4 2:30.388 + 24.240 16:16:14.598  37,343

5 2:09.217 + 03.069 16:18:23.815  43,462

6 2:34.493 + 28.345 16:20:58.308  36,351

7 3:03.593 + 57.445 16:24:01.901  30,589

8 2:30.908 + 24.760 16:26:32.809  37,215

 Po. 21 - # 313 DE GIOVANNI M. + 14.276
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.201 + 05.733 16:09:02.646  42,481

2 2:10.467 + 04.999 16:11:13.113  43,045

3 2:06.468 --------- 16:13:19.581  44,406

4 2:29.996 + 23.528 16:15:49.577  37,441

5 2:19.587 + 13.119 16:18:09.164  40,233

6 4:20.971 + 2:14.503 16:22:30.135  21,520

7 2:09.396 + 02.928 16:24:39.531  43,402

 Po. 22 - # 36 PARLA A. + 14.804
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.138 + 00.142 16:09:07.666  44,172

2 2:15.681 + 08.685 16:11:23.347  41,391

3 2:08.811 + 01.815 16:13:32.158  43,599

4 2:07.202 + 00.206 16:15:39.360  44,150

5 2:21.081 + 14.085 16:18:00.441  39,807

6 2:06.996 --------- 16:20:07.437  44,222

7 2:16.218 + 09.222 16:22:23.655  41,228

8 2:14.851 + 07.855 16:24:38.506  41,646

 Po. 23 - # 21 GARGANI B. + 17.865
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.587 + 06.530 16:09:37.806  41,117

2 2:11.333 + 01.276 16:11:49.139  42,762

3 2:38.878 + 28.821 16:14:28.017  35,348

4 2:10.057 --------- 16:16:38.074  43,181

5 2:35.226 + 25.169 16:19:13.300  36,180

6 2:26.675 + 16.618 16:21:39.975  38,289

7 2:11.470 + 01.413 16:23:51.445  42,717

Fastest lap: 1:52.192 
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